
LOT 1 EX THE N 140 FT, ALSO
THE N 287.72 FT OF LOT 2
EASTWOOD S/D UNIT 2.

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
PO BOX 1529
LAKE CITY, FL 32025-1529

15-4S-17-08360-198

8600 COUNTY IMP
06

15417.050 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/21/2017 BC 2.71 22,200 0 0 22,200

STANDARD
2

0
500

22,200
22,700
5,853
16,847

03 16,847
0

22,700
0

22,700

1067/1626 12/05/2005 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FREDERICK HILL

COLUMBIA COUNTY FLO

1053/1073 8/24/2004 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSH NICKELSON

FREDERICK HILL
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LAND:1:2: RETENTION AREA

LAND:1:1: (SUBJECT TO FLOODING)

SALE:1:1: DIVORCE

1 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 500

500

1 8600 C COUNTY 0 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 18,500.00 11,100.00 22,200


